Bicycles for Donation

Prop #
99754
105918
20291
104205
104107
104398
108377
109195
110253
110301
111043
111669
112340
112342
113114
113374
113439
113488
113628
113789
105918
78196

Case #
13G005639
14G003017
03G020019
14G001062
14G001062
14G001277
14G005665
14G006455
14G007486
14G007504
14G008141
15G000232
15G000798
15G00828
15G001589
15G001906
15G001970
15G002018
15G002180
15G002389
14G003017
10G005856

Description
Huffy Bike

Blu Giant Iguana

Huffy Mojave
Raleigh
Giant
Raleigh Sprite
Specialized
Mongoose
Schwinn
Genesis
Freespirit
Giant
Specialized
Genesis Saber
Jamis Exile
Elk River
Bmx Bike
Bmx Bike
Roadmaster
Huffy
Giant Iguana
Trek

8/12/2015

Reason
90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim
Found property-No owner information
Evidence-Case closed-no owner information
Evidence-Case closed-no owner information
Evidence-Case closed-no owner information
Evidence-Case closed-no owner information
Evidence-Case closed-no owner information
Evidence-Case closed-no owner information
Found property-No owner information
90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim
90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim
Found property-No owner information
90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim
90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim
Found property-No owner information
90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim
90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim
90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim
Found property-No owner information
90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim
Found property-No owner information
Evidence-Case closed-no owner information



