Bicycles for Donation

Prop #	Case #	Description
99754	13G005639	Huffy Bike
105918	14G003017	Blu Giant Iguana
20291	03G020019	Huffy Mojave
104205	14G001062	Raleigh
104107	14G001062	Giant
104398	14G001277	Raleigh Sprite
108377	14G005665	Specialized
109195	14G006455	Mongoose
110253	14G007486	Schwinn
110301	14G007504	Genesis
111043	14G008141	Freespirit
111669	15G000232	Giant
112340	15G000798	Specialized
112342	15G00828	Genesis Saber
113114	15G001589	Jamis Exile
113374	15G001906	Elk River
113439	15G001970	Bmx Bike
113488	15G002018	Bmx Bike
113628	15G002180	Roadmaster
113789	15G002389	Huffy
105918	14G003017	Giant Iguana
78196	10G005856	Trek

Reason

90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim Found property-No owner information Evidence-Case closed-no owner information Found property-No owner information 90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim 90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim Found property-No owner information 90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim 90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim Found property-No owner information 90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim 90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim 90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim Found property-No owner information 90 Days Expired-Owner failed to claim Found property-No owner information Evidence-Case closed-no owner information

8/12/2015